Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK IOETAJIEW OJId "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP XTRIM 550

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

4511261



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP XTRIM 550

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517304942 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen Console, white
. ECROU CONSOLE
2 517302575 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *NUT-CONSOLE
3 293150108 B Hanmnuun POP RIVET 3/16
4 250100113 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X 1.0
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
7 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON P
8 XXX Cpok nmoctaBku oT 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
9 XXX Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA He mocraBnsieTcs
. SUPPORT IND.
10 517304578 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# *INDICATOR SUPPORT
11 XXX Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
12 860200091 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SUPPORT *SUPPORT
12 517303607 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH SUPPORT *SUPPORT
13 250100113 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
M6X1.0
. Wind deflector Kit RE-X
14 619560022 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# incl. 14-18
. DEFLECTEUR AIR
14 517303604 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *DEFLECTOR-AIR RH
. DEFLECTEUR AIR
14 517303605 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *DEFLECTOR-AIR LH
15 250200024 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel RUBBER WASHER M5
16 250200025 B Hamuuun WASHER M5
TORX-SCREW TRUSS
17 250000146 B Hanuuuu HEAD PT.K50X1
18 517303756 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH RONDELLE *GROMMET
19 517304230 Cpok noctaBkY 0T 35 fHeU Console Support
20 517303979 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 35 mHeH Shroud
. PARE-BRISE 370
21 517303608 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *WINDSHIELD 370
22 517303756 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *GROMMET




